

Chicago Rabbinical Council

2701 West Howard Street Chicago, IL 60645-1303 Ph: 773.465.3900 Fax: 773.465.6929 www.crcweb.org/kosherletters Rabbi Sholem Fishbane, Kashruth Administrator בס"ד



June 14, 2019

Total # of Products on Certificate: 15

KASHRUTH CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that the following products, produced by:

Cyclone Enterprises, Inc., 146 Knobcrest Drive, Houston, TX 77060-1213

are under the Kashruth certification of the cRc (Chicago Rabbinical Council).

Grouping	Product Name	Status	Certifying Requiremen	t UKD-ID
Brand: Dos Padres	/			
	Corn Tortilla Chips	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2182977
Cotton Candy	/			
Brand: Carousel	/			
	Apple	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204966
	Blue Raspberry	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204962
	Cherry	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204963
	Grape	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204961
	Orange	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204964
	Pina Colada	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204965
	Strawberry	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204948
Brand: Cyclone				
	Apple	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204953
	Blue Raspberry	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204950
	Cherry	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204951

Note: The UKD is an identification number assigned by the cRc for global tracking.

Expiration Date: 12/31/2019.

For up-to-date certification information please visit www.crcweb.org

cRc ID:#103158 Page 1 of 2

Rabbi Sholem Fishbane Kashruth Administrator



Chicago Rabbinical Council

2701 West Howard Street
Chicago, IL 60645-1303
Ph: 773.465.3900 Fax: 773.465.6929
www.crcweb.org/kosherletters
Rabbi Sholem Fishbane, Kashruth Administrator

בס"ד



June 14, 2019

Cyclone Enterprises, Inc. - Houston, TX Total # of Products on Certificate: 15

Grouping	Product Name		Status	Certifying Requirement UKD-ID	
Brand: Cyclone					
2	Grape		Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204949
3	Orange	/	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204954
4	Pina Colada		Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204952
5	Strawberry		Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2204960



Note: The UKD is an identification number assigned by the cRc for global tracking.

Expiration Date: 12/31/2019.

For up-to-date certification information please visit www.crcweb.org

cRc ID:#103158 Page 2 of 2

Rabbi Sholem Fishbane Kashruth Administrator